

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - SH-73 to Jindar Ray Ka Tola.					
C. Head - MMGSY (NDB)					
Agency - Niket Kumar					
At - Nai Basti, Mahadeva Siwan					
Agreement no - 21 MMGSY/NDB/S.B.D/					
2021-2022, date - 22.07.2021					
Date of w.o - 22.07.2021					
Date of Completion - 21.07.2022					

①	Providing and fixing working bench-mark pillars - do - with all complete job.				
					Total Qty. = 1.70 km
②	Reference pillars - do - with all complete job.				
					Total Qty. = 1.70 km
③	cleaning & grubbing Road land including uprooting wild Vegetation, grass - do - with all complete job.				
					$2 \times 1700 \times 2.50 = 8500 \text{ m}^2$
					$= 0.85 \text{ ha}$
④	Excavation for Roadway in soil				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1. Providing and fixing marking stach. mark pillars					
Qty. vide item no (1) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 1.70 km					
@ 3923.34/km					₹ 6670.00
2. Reference pillars.					
Qty. vide item no (2) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 1.70 km					
@ 1801.45/km					₹ 3062.00
3. Clearing & Grubbing Road bod.					
Qty. vide item no (3) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 0.85 ha.					
@ 51133.76/ha					₹ 43464.00
4. Excavation for Roadway in soil.					
Qty. vide item no (4) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 141.24 m ³					
@ 74.16/m ³					₹ 10474.00
5. Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.					
Qty. vide item no (5) & Page no (2) of TMB					
i.e - 856.445 m ³					
@ 1750.22/m ³					₹ 150066.0
6. Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Qty. vide item no (6) & Page no (4) of TMB					
i.e - 553.57 m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		@ 141.14/m ³		₹ 78131.00	
7. Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material.					
For Flexible Road.					
Bty. Vide item no. (7) & Page no. (4) of TMB					
		i.e - 348.673 m ³			
		@ 3501.43/m ³		₹ 1220854.0	
8. Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting, W.B.M-II					
For Flexible Road.					
Bty. Vide item no. (8) & Page no. (5) of TMB					
		i.e - 180.6765 m ³			
		@ 4253.68/m ³		₹ 763184.0	
				₹ 58540.0	
9. Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material.					
For Rigid Road.					
Bty. Vide item no. (9) & Page no. (5) of TMB					
		i.e - 106.295 m ³			
		@ 3501.43/m ³		₹ 372183.00	
10. Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting, W.B.M-II					
For Rigid Road.					
Bty. Vide item no. (10) & Page no. (6) of TMB					
		i.e - 280.11 m ³			
		@ 4253.68/m ³		₹ 1191498.0	
11. Providing & fixing of Typical MMSR informative sign board.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty. Vide item no (11/30) & Page no. 7 of TMR i.e - 5 nos.				
@ 10912.56/mo				₹ 54,563.00
Total Amt.				₹ 3899505.00
L.cess @ 1% on total Amt.				₹ + 38995.00
G.S.T @ 12% " " "				₹ + 467941.00
S. Fee.				₹ + 55787.00
Gross Amt.				₹ 4,62,228.00
Below @ 10.35% APA				₹ - 461841.00
Net Amt.				₹ 4000387.00

Sd/-
10/7/22
 G.E.

 14.07.22
 C.A.P. / A.P.C. / N.H.

Earth work = 1410.02 m^3

stone metal = 994.32 m^3

Screening = 219.78 m³

$$\begin{array}{r} 10 \overline{) 7122} \\ \underline{100} \\ 612 \\ \underline{600} \\ 120 \\ \underline{100} \\ 200 \\ \underline{200} \\ 0 \end{array}$$